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Gymnastique artistique
Programme Initiation Année

LUTHY Tessa 10.50 9.3510.90 41.15EGAG 10.40
1.30 1.20 1.20 1.10

1 1998

BUCHANAN Nathalie 10.20 9.7510.50 40.45Chêne-Genève 10.00
1.30 1.00 1.20 1.00

2 2000

ZUTTER Jonathan 9.30 10.60 9.40 39.85Nyon 10.55
1.30 1.30 1.00 1.10

3 1998

ARPAGAUS Moraane 9.80 9.2510.70 39.80Lancy 10.05
1.30 1.00 1.50 1.00

4 1999

BISENZ Cyrille 9.80 9.0010.50 39.75St-Prex 10.45
1.30 1.00 1.00 1.10

5 1998

PILLONEL Marion 9.80 8.9510.10 38.95Collonge-Bellerive 10.10
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

6 2000

PELTIER Garance 8.90 8.1510.50 37.85Morges 10.30
1.00 1.30 1.00 1.10

7 1999

JOLY Audrey 8.60 9.009.80 37.40Morges 10.00
1.30 1.10 1.30 1.10

8 2000

FRACHEBOUD Oréline 9.00 8.809.90 37.20Morges 9.50
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

9 1998

KLEINER Mattia 9.40 9.50 8.30 37.00St-Prex 9.80
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

10 1998

REY Florian 8.60 10.00 7.80 36.45Nyon 10.05
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

11 1998

EIGENMANN Alexandra 8.70 8.759.80 36.45Lancy 9.20
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

12 2000

FULPIUS Michaël 7.30 10.90 8.20 36.30Chêne-Genève 9.90
1.00 1.30 1.00 1.00

13 1999

MOREL Vincent 8.60 9.80 7.60 35.30GASF 9.30
1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00

14 1999

GLOOR Mathias 7.50 10.50 7.10 34.40Morges 9.30
1.00 1.30 1.00 1.00

15 1999

BIFRARE Thomas 6.80 10.50 7.10 34.10GASF 9.70
1.00 1.30 1.00 1.00

16 2000

BUCELLI Fabio 6.60 9.90 7.20 33.10Chêne-Genève 9.40
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

17 2000

CHASSOT Arnaud 5.50 9.50 8.20 32.70GASF 9.50
1.00 1.00 1.30 0.90

18 1998

CHOFFAT Camille 7.00 7.259.20 31.55Montreux 8.10
0.90 1.00 1.00 1.00

19 1999

SCHMELZBACH Marine 6.30 6.259.30 31.20Morges 9.35
0.70 1.00 1.00 1.00

20 2000

GOBET Benjamin 5.60 9.60 6.80 31.10GASF 9.10
1.00 1.00 1.00 0.90

21 2000

CHASSOT Anthony 4.60 9.10 6.50 28.50GASF 8.30
1.00 1.00 1.00 0.90

22 1999

CHOFFAT Théo 5.20 9.80 4.00 27.90Montreux 8.90
1.00 1.00 0.90 1.00

23 1998

DEFFERARD Baptiste 4.00 8.70 6.00 27.25GASF 8.55
1.00 1.00 1.00 0.90

24 2000

HAMON Jean-Tancrède 5.00 9.70 4.20 27.20Montreux 8.30
1.00 1.00 1.00 0.90

25 1998

KUBASCEK Mathias 4.80 9.60 4.00 26.65Montreux 8.25
1.00 1.00 1.00 0.90

26 1999

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
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